
South Dakota Mines (3-10) -vs- Palm Beach Atlantic (6-10)
01/02/14 at ,

 
 

 
 
South Dakota Mines 54

Palm Beach Atlantic 66

Date: 01/02/14
Time: 5:00 PM
Attendance: 54
Site: ,

Score By Period 1 2 Total
South Dakota Mines 24 30 54
Palm Beach Atlantic 33 33 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Renae Waters * 31 3-5 0-0 3-7 1-5 6 3 0 2 0 0 9
20 Krista Showalter * 27 3-8 1-3 0-0 2-4 6 2 1 4 0 0 7
25 Devyn Asche * 16 1-3 1-2 0-1 0-4 4 3 0 2 0 0 3
12 Jessica Shull * 25 1-3 0-2 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 4 0 2 2
14 Jordan Needens * 16 1-6 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 4 0 0 0 2
22 Alexis Long 32 7-16 4-10 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 3 0 3 18
40 Mackenzie Kenney 16 3-6 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 3 0 0 8
10 Briana Huggins 26 1-4 1-3 2-3 1-4 5 1 2 0 0 1 5
33 Megan Rohrer 11 0-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-54 9-28 5-13 9-29 38 21 11 22 0 6 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-54   37.0% 9-28   32.1% 5-13   38.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Kasie Parker * 37 7-17 0-3 5-5 2-4 6 3 5 0 0 4 19
15 Jaz Green * 34 4-14 0-3 3-6 0-11 11 2 0 3 0 2 11
05 Kimmie Mcintosh * 24 3-6 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 3 2 0 0 2 6
31 Taylor Buchanan * 21 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
20 Becki Meerbeek * 18 0-4 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1
04 Kristie Mason 30 6-13 3-9 4-4 2-1 3 1 0 2 2 2 19
24 Alecha Gibbs 19 0-0 0-0 6-6 1-5 6 2 2 1 0 1 6
03 Nikkira Brown 17 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-61 3-17 19-24 8-29 37 15 11 11 2 11 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-61   36.1% 3-17   17.6% 19-24   79.2%

Technical Fouls: (1) Alecha
Gibbs Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
South Dakota Mines 24

Palm Beach Atlantic 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Renae Waters 31 3-5 0-0 3-7 1-5 6 3 0 2 0 0 9
20 Krista Showalter 27 3-8 1-3 0-0 2-4 6 2 1 4 0 0 7
25 Devyn Asche 16 1-3 1-2 0-1 0-4 4 3 0 2 0 0 3
12 Jessica Shull 25 1-3 0-2 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 4 0 2 2
14 Jordan Needens 16 1-6 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 4 0 0 0 2
22 Alexis Long 32 7-16 4-10 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 3 0 3 18
40 Mackenzie Kenney 16 3-6 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 3 0 0 8
10 Briana Huggins 26 1-4 1-3 2-3 1-4 5 1 2 0 0 1 5
33 Megan Rohrer 11 0-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-54 9-28 5-13 9-29 38 21 11 22 0 6 54
37.0% 32.1% 38.5%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Kasie Parker 37 7-17 0-3 5-5 2-4 6 3 5 0 0 4 19
15 Jaz Green 34 4-14 0-3 3-6 0-11 11 2 0 3 0 2 11
5 Kimmie Mcintosh 24 3-6 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 3 2 0 0 2 6
31 Taylor Buchanan 21 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
20 Becki Meerbeek 18 0-4 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1
4 Kristie Mason 30 6-13 3-9 4-4 2-1 3 1 0 2 2 2 19
24 Alecha Gibbs 19 0-0 0-0 6-6 1-5 6 2 2 1 0 1 6
3 Nikkira Brown 17 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-61 3-17 19-24 8-29 37 15 11 11 2 11 66
36.1% 17.6% 79.2%



2nd Half Box Score
South Dakota Mines 30

Palm Beach Atlantic 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Renae Waters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Krista Showalter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Devyn Asche 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jessica Shull 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jordan Needens 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Alexis Long 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Mackenzie Kenney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Briana Huggins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Megan Rohrer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Kasie Parker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jaz Green 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kimmie Mcintosh 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Taylor Buchanan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Becki Meerbeek 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Kristie Mason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Alecha Gibbs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Nikkira Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


